:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8383347

Feb 08, 2024 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 261,979 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1189830 - 0.001054045 ETH®
2.55 USD

2 1189831 - 0.001046531 ETH®
2.53 USD

3 1189832 - 0.001058820 ETH®
2.56 USD

4 1189833 - 0.001041437 ETH®
2.52 USD

S 1189834 - 0.001046845 ETH®
2.53 USD

6 1189835 - 0.001053969 ETH®
2.55 USD

7 1189836 - 0.001056326 ETH®
2.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8383347
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/261979
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189830
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189831
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189832
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189833
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189834
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189835
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189836

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1189837

1189838

1189839

1189840

1189841

1189842

1189843

1189844

1189845

Validator Id

1123275

N

Amount

.001053850
.55 USD

0.001043840

2.53 USD

0.001058820

2.56 USD

0.001046385

2.53 USD

0.001021731

2.47 USD

0.001043948

2.53 USD

0.001044077

2.53 USD

0.001028786

.49 USD

0.001046459

2.53 USD

Amount

+ 0

.042757865

103.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189837
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189838
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189839
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189840
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189841
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189842
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189843
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189844
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1189845
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1123275

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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